
QuickRefID PropertyNumber TownshipSection Township TownshipRange StreetNumber StreetDirectional StreetName RP_AprTot City State Zip TaxUnitGroupCode TaxUnitGroupDesc PropTypeCode

R5984 014-157-35-0-00-00-004.00-0 35 903E 35,9,03E 7TH 17700 Wakefield KS 67487 152Union Tsp - 152 A

R5988 014-157-36-0-00-00-004.00-0 36 903E 36,9,03E 7TH 44570 Wakefield KS 67487 154Union Tsp - 154 A

R6011 014-158-33-0-00-00-003.00-0 33 903E 33,9,03E 7TH 34860 Wakefield KS 67487 152Union Tsp - 152 A

R6017 014-158-34-0-00-00-006.00-0 34 903E 34,9,03E 7TH 23660 Wakefield KS 67487 152Union Tsp - 152 A

R6030 014-159-31-0-00-00-001.00-0 31 903E 31,9,03E 7TH 132910 Clay Center KS 67432 156Union Tsp - 156 A

R6031 014-159-31-0-00-00-002.00-0 31 903E 31,9,03E 7TH 108160 Wakefield KS 67487 156Union Tsp - 156 A

R6033 014-159-31-0-00-00-003.00-0 31 903E 31,9,03E 7TH 37660 Wakefield KS 67487 156Union Tsp - 156 A

R6039 014-159-32-0-00-00-004.00-0 32 903E 32,9,03E 7TH 37670 Wakefield KS 67487 156Union Tsp - 156 A

R302157 014-159-31-0-00-00-002.02-0 31 903E 1315 7TH 56820 Wakefield KS 67487 156Union Tsp - 156 R

R304655 014-159-31-0-00-00-001.01-0 31 903E 1397 7TH 259000 Wakefield KS 67487 156Union Tsp - 156 R

R6040 014-159-32-0-00-00-005.00-0 32 903E 1465 7TH 139880 Wakefield KS 67487 156Union Tsp - 156 F

R6015 014-158-34-0-00-00-004.00-0 34 903E 1613 7TH 4860 Wakefield KS 67487 152Union Tsp - 152 A

R6016 014-158-34-0-00-00-005.00-0 34 903E 1637 7TH 193510 Wakefield KS 67487 152Union Tsp - 152 F

R6001 014-158-28-0-00-00-003.00-0 28 903E 28,9,03E 8TH 32500 Clay Center KS 67432 152Union Tsp - 152 A

R6008 014-158-33-0-00-00-001.00-0 33 903E 33,9,03E 8TH 32700 Wakefield KS 67487 152Union Tsp - 152 A

R6010 014-158-33-0-00-00-002.01-0 33 903E 33,9,03E 8TH 112520 Wakefield KS 67487 152Union Tsp - 152 A

R6012 014-158-34-0-00-00-001.00-0 34 903E 34,9,03E 8TH 38260 Wakefield KS 67487 152Union Tsp - 152 A

R6013 014-158-34-0-00-00-002.00-0 34 903E 34,9,03E 8TH 28550 Clay Center KS 67432 152Union Tsp - 152 A

R6023 014-159-29-0-00-00-004.00-0 29 903E 29,9,03E 8TH 37080 Clay Center KS 67432 156Union Tsp - 156 A

R6029 014-159-30-0-00-00-005.00-0 30 903E 30,9,03E 8TH 66050 Wakefield KS 67487 155Union Tsp - 155 A

R6035 014-159-32-0-00-00-002.00-0 32 903E 32,9,03E 8TH 37850 Wakefield KS 67487 156Union Tsp - 156 A

R6028 014-159-30-0-00-00-004.00-0 30 903E 1309 8TH 41870 Clay Center KS 67432 155Union Tsp - 155 F

R6036 014-159-32-0-00-00-003.00-0 32 903E 1426 8TH 55050 Wakefield KS 67487 156Union Tsp - 156 A

R6038 014-159-32-0-00-00-003.02-0 32 903E 1426 8TH 130200 Wakefield KS 67487 156Union Tsp - 156 R

R6024 014-159-29-0-00-00-005.00-0 29 903E 1477 8TH 72800 Wakefield KS 67487 156Union Tsp - 156 F

R6034 014-159-32-0-00-00-001.00-0 32 903E 1484 8TH 140630 Wakefield KS 67487 156Union Tsp - 156 F

R6002 014-158-28-0-00-00-003.01-0 28 903E 1571 8TH 45850 Clay Center KS 67432 152Union Tsp - 152 A

R6007 014-158-28-0-00-00-007.00-0 28 903E 1575 8TH 44790 Wakefield KS 67487 152Union Tsp - 152 A

R6005 014-158-28-0-00-00-006.00-0 28 903E 1577 8TH 26190 Wakefield KS 67487 152Union Tsp - 152 R

R6003 014-158-28-0-00-00-004.00-0 28 903E 1589 8TH 124800 Wakefield KS 67487 152Union Tsp - 152 F

R6014 014-158-34-0-00-00-003.00-0 34 903E 1614 8TH 202860 Wakefield KS 67487 152Union Tsp - 152 F

R5841 014-151-11-0-00-00-002.00-0 11 903E 11,9,03E 9TH 80410 Clay Center KS 67432 153Union Tsp - 153 A

R5920 014-154-19-0-00-00-004.00-0 19 903E 19,9,03E 9TH 17740 Clay Center KS 67432 156Union Tsp - 156 A

R5922 014-154-19-0-00-00-006.00-0 19 903E 19,9,03E 9TH 111560 Clay Center KS 67432 156Union Tsp - 156 A

R5927 014-154-20-0-00-00-005.00-0 20 903E 20,9,03E 9TH 37790 Clay Center KS 67432 156Union Tsp - 156 A

R5941 014-155-21-0-00-00-004.00-0 21 903E 21,9,03E 9TH 7290 Clay Center KS 67432 152Union Tsp - 152 A

R5949 014-155-22-0-00-00-005.00-0 22 903E 22,9,03E 9TH 36990 Clay Center KS 67432 152Union Tsp - 152 A

R5975 014-157-26-0-00-00-001.00-0 26 903E 26,9,03E 9TH 76870 Wakefield KS 67487 152Union Tsp - 152 A

R5976 014-157-26-0-00-00-002.00-0 26 903E 26,9,03E 9TH 44790 Wakefield KS 67487 152Union Tsp - 152 A

R5992 014-158-27-0-00-00-002.00-0 27 903E 27,9,03E 9TH 1700 Wakefield KS 67487 152Union Tsp - 152 A

R6000 014-158-28-0-00-00-002.00-0 28 903E 28,9,03E 9TH 57190 Wakefield KS 67487 152Union Tsp - 152 A

R6020 014-159-29-0-00-00-001.00-0 29 903E 29,9,03E 9TH 55400 Clay Center KS 67432 156Union Tsp - 156 A

R6021 014-159-29-0-00-00-002.00-0 29 903E 29,9,03E 9TH 74020 Clay Center KS 67432 156Union Tsp - 156 A

R6025 014-159-30-0-00-00-001.00-0 30 903E 30,9,03E 9TH 57370 Clay Center KS 67432 155Union Tsp - 155 A

R6026 014-159-30-0-00-00-002.00-0 30 903E 30,9,03E 9TH 42320 Clay Center KS 67432 155Union Tsp - 155 A

R5921 014-154-19-0-00-00-005.00-0 19 903E 1323 9TH 28510 Clay Center KS 67432 156Union Tsp - 156 F

R5925 014-154-20-0-00-00-004.00-0 20 903E 1429 9TH 22400 Clay Center KS 67432 156Union Tsp - 156 A

R5993 014-158-27-0-00-00-003.00-0 27 903E 1624 9TH 67810 Wakefield KS 67487 152Union Tsp - 152 F

R5994 014-158-27-0-00-00-003.01-0 27 903E 1626 9TH 142400 Wakefield KS 67487 152Union Tsp - 152 R

R5946 014-155-22-0-00-00-002.00-0 22 903E 1687 9TH 81650 Clay Center KS 67432 152Union Tsp - 152 A

R5968 014-156-24-0-00-00-002.00-0 24 903E 1805 9TH 48640 Wakefield KS 67487 154Union Tsp - 154 F

R5972 014-157-25-0-00-00-002.00-0 25 903E 1826 9TH 50420 Wakefield KS 67487 154Union Tsp - 154 A

R5973 014-157-25-0-00-00-003.00-0 25 903E 1828 9TH 94300 Wakefield KS 67487 154Union Tsp - 154 R

R5970 014-156-24-0-00-00-004.00-0 24 903E 1889 9TH 129340 Clay Center KS 67432 154Union Tsp - 154 F

R304905 014-154-19-0-00-00-002.01-0 19 903E 19,9,03E 10TH 55480 Clay Center KS 67432 156Union Tsp - 156 A

R5923 014-154-20-0-00-00-001.00-0 20 903E 20,9,03E 10TH 33530 Clay Center KS 67432 156Union Tsp - 156 A

R5924 014-154-20-0-00-00-002.00-0 20 903E 20,9,03E 10TH 11050 Clay Center KS 67432 156Union Tsp - 156 A

R5931 014-155-15-0-00-00-003.00-0 15 903E 15,9,03E 10TH 53970 Clay Center KS 67432 152Union Tsp - 152 A

R5933 014-155-15-0-00-00-004.00-0 15 903E 15,9,03E 10TH 30190 Clay Center KS 67432 152Union Tsp - 152 A

R5937 014-155-16-0-00-00-003.00-0 16 903E 16,9,03E 10TH 83770 Clay Center KS 67432 152Union Tsp - 152 A

R5938 014-155-21-0-00-00-001.00-0 21 903E 21,9,03E 10TH 46550 Clay Center KS 67432 152Union Tsp - 152 A

R5944 014-155-22-0-00-00-001.00-0 22 903E 22,9,03E 10TH 15450 Clay Center KS 67432 152Union Tsp - 152 A

R5963 014-156-23-0-00-00-002.00-0 23 903E 23,9,03E 10TH 17360 Clay Center KS 67432 152Union Tsp - 152 A

R5918 014-154-19-0-00-00-002.00-0 19 903E 1316 10TH 283400 Clay Center KS 67432 156Union Tsp - 156 F

R5916 014-154-18-0-00-00-006.00-0 18 903E 1331 10TH 204720 Clay Center KS 67432 151Union Tsp - 151 F

R5909 014-154-17-0-00-00-005.00-0 17 903E 1457 10TH 167230 Clay Center KS 67432 151Union Tsp - 151 F

R5910 014-154-17-0-00-00-005.01-1 17 903E 1457 10TH 700 Clay Center KS 67432 151Union Tsp - 151 A

R5936 014-155-16-0-00-00-002.00-0 16 903E 1523 10TH 69170 Clay Center KS 67432 152Union Tsp - 152 A

R5947 014-155-22-0-00-00-003.00-0 22 903E 1624 10TH 114690 Clay Center KS 67432 152Union Tsp - 152 F

R5958 014-156-14-0-00-00-004.00-0 14 903E 1727 10TH 74640 Clay Center KS 67432 152Union Tsp - 152 A

R5959 014-156-14-0-00-00-005.00-0 14 903E 1753 10TH 359510 Clay Center KS 67432 152Union Tsp - 152 F

R304407 014-156-23-0-00-00-002.01-0 23 903E 1772 10TH 2610 Clay Center KS 67432 152Union Tsp - 152 A

R5954 014-156-13-0-00-00-004.00-0 13 903E 1835 10TH 13290 Clay Center KS 67432 154Union Tsp - 154 A

R5843 014-151-11-0-00-00-004.00-0 11 903E 11,9,03E 11TH 102130 Clay Center KS 67432 153Union Tsp - 153 A

R5866 014-152-09-0-00-00-006.00-0 9 903E 9,9,03E 11TH 34760 Clay Center KS 67432 151Union Tsp - 151 A

R5867 014-152-09-0-00-00-007.00-0 9 903E 9,9,03E 11TH 17480 Clay Center KS 67432 151Union Tsp - 151 A

R5903 014-153-08-0-00-00-006.02-0 8 903E 8,9,03E 11TH 13290 Clay Center KS 67432 151Union Tsp - 151 A

R5906 014-154-17-0-00-00-002.00-0 17 903E 17,9,03E 11TH 9400 Clay Center KS 67432 151Union Tsp - 151 A

R5907 014-154-17-0-00-00-003.00-0 17 903E 17,9,03E 11TH 18240 Clay Center KS 67432 151Union Tsp - 151 A

R5913 014-154-18-0-00-00-003.00-0 18 903E 18,9,03E 11TH 51120 Clay Center KS 67432 151Union Tsp - 151 A

R5930 014-155-15-0-00-00-001.00-0 15 903E 15,9,03E 11TH 152870 Clay Center KS 67432 152Union Tsp - 152 A

R5935 014-155-16-0-00-00-001.00-0 16 903E 16,9,03E 11TH 70340 Clay Center KS 67432 152Union Tsp - 152 A

R5956 014-156-14-0-00-00-002.00-0 14 903E 14,9,03E 11TH 7030 Clay Center KS 67432 152Union Tsp - 152 A

R5912 014-154-18-0-00-00-002.00-0 18 903E 1366 11TH 70700 Clay Center KS 67432 151Union Tsp - 151 R

R5868 014-152-09-0-00-00-008.00-0 9 903E 1557 11TH 56670 Clay Center KS 67432 153Union Tsp - 153 A

R5873 014-152-10-0-00-00-005.00-0 10 903E 1673 11TH 26100 Clay Center KS 67432 153Union Tsp - 153 R

R5844 014-151-11-0-00-00-004.01-0 11 903E 1778 11TH 174390 Clay Center KS 67432 153Union Tsp - 153 F

R304957 014-153-05-0-00-00-005.08-0 5 903E 5,9,03E 12TH 18620 Clay Center KS 67432 151Union Tsp - 151 A

R304965 014-153-05-0-00-00-005.06-0 5 903E 5,9,03E 12TH 3650 Clay Center KS 67432 151Union Tsp - 151 A

R304967 014-153-05-0-00-00-005.07-0 5 903E 5,9,03E 12TH 5520 Clay Center KS 67432 151Union Tsp - 151 A

R5854 014-152-03-0-00-00-004.00-0 3 903E 3,9,03E 12TH 22960 Clay Center KS 67432 153Union Tsp - 153 A

R5855 014-152-03-0-00-00-005.00-0 3 903E 3,9,03E 12TH 58020 Clay Center KS 67432 153Union Tsp - 153 A

R5865 014-152-09-0-00-00-005.00-0 9 903E 9,9,03E 12TH 32710 Clay Center KS 67432 151Union Tsp - 151 A

R5869 014-152-10-0-00-00-001.00-0 10 903E 10,9,03E 12TH 32610 Clay Center KS 67432 153Union Tsp - 153 A

R5870 014-152-10-0-00-00-002.00-0 10 903E 10,9,03E 12TH 82730 Clay Center KS 67432 153Union Tsp - 153 A

R5881 014-153-05-0-00-00-005.00-0 5 903E 5,9,03E 12TH 4550 Clay Center KS 67432 151Union Tsp - 151 A

R5888 014-153-06-0-00-00-004.00-0 6 903E 6,9,03E 12TH 75950 Clay Center KS 67432 151Union Tsp - 151 A

R5890 014-153-07-0-00-00-002.00-0 7 903E 7,9,03E 12TH 42380 Clay Center KS 67432 151Union Tsp - 151 A

R5891 014-153-07-0-00-00-003.00-0 7 903E 7,9,03E 12TH 77800 Clay Center KS 67432 151Union Tsp - 151 A

R5896 014-153-08-0-00-00-002.00-0 8 903E 8,9,03E 12TH 70970 Clay Center KS 67432 151Union Tsp - 151 A

R5897 014-153-08-0-00-00-003.00-0 8 903E 1440 12TH 96570 Clay Center KS 67432 151Union Tsp - 151 F

R5884 014-153-05-0-00-00-005.03-0 5 903E 1451 12TH 38550 Clay Center KS 67432 151Union Tsp - 151 F

R5857 014-152-04-0-00-00-002.00-0 4 903E 1505 12TH 73970 Clay Center KS 67432 151Union Tsp - 151 A

R5858 014-152-04-0-00-00-002.01-0 4 903E 1511 12TH 173750 Clay Center KS 67432 151Union Tsp - 151 F

R5864 014-152-09-0-00-00-004.00-0 9 903E 1554 12TH 78970 Clay Center KS 67432 151Union Tsp - 151 F

R5859 014-152-04-0-00-00-003.00-0 4 903E 1559 12TH 151460 Clay Center KS 67432 151Union Tsp - 151 F

R5863 014-152-09-0-00-00-002.01-0 9 903E 1572 12TH 54500 Clay Center KS 67432 151Union Tsp - 151 R

R5862 014-152-09-0-00-00-002.00-0 9 903E 1576 12TH 169600 Clay Center KS 67432 151Union Tsp - 151 R

R5861 014-152-09-0-00-00-001.00-0 9 903E 1594 12TH 70860 Clay Center KS 67432 151Union Tsp - 151 F

R5848 014-151-12-0-00-00-003.00-0 12 903E 1838 12TH 68150 Clay Center KS 67432 153Union Tsp - 153 F

R5847 014-151-12-0-00-00-002.00-0 12 903E 1848 12TH 131830 Clay Center KS 67432 153Union Tsp - 153 F

R5852 014-152-03-0-00-00-002.00-0 3 903E 3,9,03E 13TH 57280 Clay Center KS 67432 153Union Tsp - 153 A

R5853 014-152-03-0-00-00-003.00-0 3 903E 3,9,03E 13TH 20520 Clay Center KS 67432 153Union Tsp - 153 A

R5856 014-152-04-0-00-00-001.00-0 4 903E 4,9,03E 13TH 37650 Clay Center KS 67432 151Union Tsp - 151 A

R5860 014-152-04-0-00-00-004.00-0 4 903E 4,9,03E 13TH 44780 Clay Center KS 67432 151Union Tsp - 151 A

R5886 014-153-06-0-00-00-002.00-0 6 903E 1315 13TH 134730 Clay Center KS 67432 151Union Tsp - 151 F

R5885 014-153-06-0-00-00-001.00-0 6 903E 1353 13TH 74180 Clay Center KS 67432 151Union Tsp - 151 A

R304763 014-153-07-0-00-00-004.01-0 7 903E 7,9,03E MEADOWLARK 71080 Clay Center KS 67432 151Union Tsp - 151 A

R5887 014-153-06-0-00-00-003.00-0 6 903E 6,9,03E MEADOWLARK 72660 Clay Center KS 67432 151Union Tsp - 151 A



R5914 014-154-18-0-00-00-004.00-0 18 903E 18,9,03E MEADOWLARK 9220 Clay Center KS 67432 151Union Tsp - 151 A

R5915 014-154-18-0-00-00-005.00-0 18 903E 18,9,03E MEADOWLARK 34100 Clay Center KS 67432 151Union Tsp - 151 A

R5919 014-154-19-0-00-00-003.00-0 19 903E 19,9,03E MEADOWLARK 7530 Clay Center KS 67432 156Union Tsp - 156 A

R6027 014-159-30-0-00-00-003.00-0 30 903E 30,9,03E MEADOWLARK 28730 Clay Center KS 67432 155Union Tsp - 155 A

R5892 014-153-07-0-00-00-004.00-0 7 903E 1144 MEADOWLARK 140990 Clay Center KS 67432 151Union Tsp - 151 F

R5877 014-153-05-0-00-00-002.00-0 5 903E 5,9,03E NAVAJO 37320 Clay Center KS 67432 151Union Tsp - 151 A

R5879 014-153-05-0-00-00-003.00-0 5 903E 5,9,03E NAVAJO 39420 Clay Center KS 67432 151Union Tsp - 151 A

R5880 014-153-05-0-00-00-004.00-0 5 903E 5,9,03E NAVAJO 35900 Clay Center KS 67432 151Union Tsp - 151 A

R5898 014-153-08-0-00-00-004.00-0 8 903E 8,9,03E NAVAJO 20370 Clay Center KS 67432 151Union Tsp - 151 A

R5901 014-153-08-0-00-00-006.00-0 8 903E 8,9,03E NAVAJO 31720 Clay Center KS 67432 151Union Tsp - 151 A

R6022 014-159-29-0-00-00-003.00-0 29 903E 29,9,03E NAVAJO 40660 Wakefield KS 67487 156Union Tsp - 156 A

R6037 014-159-32-0-00-00-003.01-0 32 903E 766 NAVAJO 268800 Wakefield KS 67487 156Union Tsp - 156 R

R5917 014-154-19-0-00-00-001.00-0 19 903E 975 NAVAJO 90790 Clay Center KS 67432 156Union Tsp - 156 F

R5908 014-154-17-0-00-00-004.00-0 17 903E 1010 NAVAJO 153800 Clay Center KS 67432 151Union Tsp - 151 R

R5911 014-154-18-0-00-00-001.00-0 18 903E 1089 NAVAJO 169460 Clay Center KS 67432 151Union Tsp - 151 F

R5902 014-153-08-0-00-00-006.01-0 8 903E 1120 NAVAJO 157890 Clay Center KS 67432 151Union Tsp - 151 F

R5893 014-153-07-0-00-00-005.00-0 7 903E 1147 NAVAJO 140360 Clay Center KS 67432 151Union Tsp - 151 F

R5900 014-153-08-0-00-00-005.00-0 8 903E 1154 NAVAJO 82300 Clay Center KS 67432 151Union Tsp - 151 R

R5889 014-153-07-0-00-00-001.00-0 7 903E 1171 NAVAJO 40140 Clay Center KS 67432 151Union Tsp - 151 A

R5899 014-153-08-0-00-00-004.01-0 8 903E 1178 NAVAJO 212510 Clay Center KS 67432 151Union Tsp - 151 F

R304961 014-153-05-0-00-00-005.04-0 5 903E 5,9,03E OSAGE 53280 Clay Center KS 67432 151Union Tsp - 151 A

R304963 014-153-05-0-00-00-005.05-0 5 903E 5,9,03E OSAGE 960 Clay Center KS 67432 151Union Tsp - 151 A

R5876 014-153-05-0-00-00-001.00-0 5 903E 5,9,03E OSAGE 13280 Clay Center KS 67432 151Union Tsp - 151 A

R5878 014-153-05-0-00-00-002.01-0 5 903E 5,9,03E OSAGE 15330 Clay Center KS 67432 151Union Tsp - 151 A

R5883 014-153-05-0-00-00-005.02-0 5 903E 5,9,03E OSAGE 3790 Clay Center KS 67432 151Union Tsp - 151 A

R5904 014-153-08-0-00-00-007.00-0 8 903E 8,9,03E OSAGE 21300 Clay Center KS 67432 151Union Tsp - 151 A

R5905 014-154-17-0-00-00-001.00-0 17 903E 17,9,03E OSAGE 27640 Clay Center KS 67432 151Union Tsp - 151 A

R5928 014-154-20-0-00-00-006.00-0 20 903E 20,9,03E OSAGE 31580 Clay Center KS 67432 156Union Tsp - 156 A

R5940 014-155-21-0-00-00-003.00-0 21 903E 21,9,03E OSAGE 44680 Clay Center KS 67432 152Union Tsp - 152 A

R6009 014-158-33-0-00-00-002.00-0 33 903E 33,9,03E OSAGE 67380 Wakefield KS 67487 152Union Tsp - 152 A

R6041 014-159-32-0-00-00-006.00-0 32 903E 32,9,03E OSAGE 63500 Wakefield KS 67487 156Union Tsp - 156 A

R5929 014-154-20-0-00-00-007.00-0 20 903E 951 OSAGE 29140 Clay Center KS 67432 156Union Tsp - 156 A

R5939 014-155-21-0-00-00-002.00-0 21 903E 958 OSAGE 303150 Clay Center KS 67432 152Union Tsp - 152 F

R5895 014-153-08-0-00-00-001.00-0 8 903E 1189 OSAGE 92800 Clay Center KS 67432 151Union Tsp - 151 R

R5882 014-153-05-0-00-00-005.01-0 5 903E 1247 OSAGE 363300 Clay Center KS 67432 151Union Tsp - 151 R

R5872 014-152-10-0-00-00-004.00-0 10 903E 10,9,03E PRAIRIE 71940 Clay Center KS 67432 153Union Tsp - 153 A

R5942 014-155-21-0-00-00-005.00-0 21 903E 21,9,03E PRAIRIE 14960 Clay Center KS 67432 152Union Tsp - 152 A

R5995 014-158-27-0-00-00-004.00-0 27 903E 27,9,03E PRAIRIE 6870 Wakefield KS 67487 152Union Tsp - 152 A

R5997 014-158-27-0-00-00-006.00-0 27 903E 27,9,03E PRAIRIE 25120 Wakefield KS 67487 152Union Tsp - 152 A

R6006 014-158-28-0-00-00-006.01-0 28 903E 28,9,03E PRAIRIE 29190 Wakefield KS 67487 152Union Tsp - 152 A

R5996 014-158-27-0-00-00-005.00-0 27 903E 826 PRAIRIE 15210 Wakefield KS 67487 152Union Tsp - 152 R

R5999 014-158-28-0-00-00-001.00-0 28 903E 875 PRAIRIE 64170 Wakefield KS 67487 152Union Tsp - 152 A

R5948 014-155-22-0-00-00-004.00-0 22 903E 940 PRAIRIE 213630 Clay Center KS 67432 152Union Tsp - 152 F

R5943 014-155-21-0-00-00-006.00-0 21 903E 961 PRAIRIE 29580 Clay Center KS 67432 152Union Tsp - 152 A

R5932 014-155-15-0-00-00-003.01-0 15 903E 1034 PRAIRIE 155930 Clay Center KS 67432 152Union Tsp - 152 F

R5871 014-152-10-0-00-00-003.00-0 10 903E 1197 PRAIRIE 35490 Clay Center KS 67432 153Union Tsp - 153 A

R5836 014-151-02-0-00-00-003.00-0 2 903E 2,9,03E QUAIL 2080 Clay Center KS 67432 153Union Tsp - 153 A

R5842 014-151-11-0-00-00-003.00-0 11 903E 11,9,03E QUAIL 38450 Clay Center KS 67432 153Union Tsp - 153 A

R5874 014-152-10-0-00-00-006.00-0 10 903E 10,9,03E QUAIL 61270 Clay Center KS 67432 153Union Tsp - 153 A

R5957 014-156-14-0-00-00-003.00-0 14 903E 14,9,03E QUAIL 17630 Clay Center KS 67432 152Union Tsp - 152 A

R5966 014-156-23-0-00-00-004.00-0 23 903E 23,9,03E QUAIL 42150 Clay Center KS 67432 152Union Tsp - 152 A

R5982 014-157-35-0-00-00-002.00-0 35 903E 35,9,03E QUAIL 33030 Wakefield KS 67487 152Union Tsp - 152 A

R5983 014-157-35-0-00-00-003.00-0 35 903E 35,9,03E QUAIL 35180 Wakefield KS 67487 152Union Tsp - 152 A

R6019 014-158-34-0-00-00-007.00-0 34 903E 34,9,03E QUAIL 21830 Wakefield KS 67487 152Union Tsp - 152 A

R6018 014-158-34-0-00-00-006.01-0 34 903E 711 QUAIL 288200 Wakefield KS 67487 152Union Tsp - 152 R

R5991 014-158-27-0-00-00-001.00-0 27 903E 817 QUAIL 166440 Wakefield KS 67487 152Union Tsp - 152 F

R5977 014-157-26-0-00-00-003.00-0 26 903E 838 QUAIL 68800 Wakefield KS 67487 152Union Tsp - 152 F

R5998 014-158-27-0-00-00-007.00-0 27 903E 885 QUAIL 145500 Wakefield KS 67487 152Union Tsp - 152 R

R5945 014-155-22-0-00-00-001.01-0 22 903E 959 QUAIL 215840 Clay Center KS 67432 152Union Tsp - 152 F

R5950 014-155-22-0-00-00-008.00-0 22 903E 967 QUAIL 148400 Clay Center KS 67432 152Union Tsp - 152 R

R5964 014-156-23-0-00-00-003.00-0 23 903E 974 QUAIL 112910 Clay Center KS 67432 152Union Tsp - 152 F

R5965 014-156-23-0-00-00-003.01-1 23 903E 974 QUAIL 2540 Clay Center KS 67432 152Union Tsp - 152 A

R5934 014-155-15-0-00-00-005.00-0 15 903E 1053 QUAIL 55470 Clay Center KS 67432 152Union Tsp - 152 F

R5875 014-152-10-0-00-00-007.00-0 10 903E 1171 QUAIL 103200 Clay Center KS 67432 153Union Tsp - 153 R

R302471 014-151-02-0-00-00-005.01-0 2 903E 2,9,03E RAINBOW 47410 Clay Center KS 67432 153Union Tsp - 153 A

R5838 014-151-02-0-00-00-005.00-0 2 903E 2,9,03E RAINBOW 59200 Clay Center KS 67432 153Union Tsp - 153 A

R5840 014-151-11-0-00-00-001.00-0 11 903E 1164 RAINBOW 80740 Clay Center KS 67432 153Union Tsp - 153 A

R5837 014-151-02-0-00-00-004.00-0 2 903E 1244 RAINBOW 27000 Clay Center KS 67432 153Union Tsp - 153 R

R5833 014-151-01-0-00-00-003.00-0 1 903E 1,9,03E REDWOOD 2900 Clay Center KS 67432 153Union Tsp - 153 A

R5953 014-156-13-0-00-00-003.00-0 13 903E 13,9,03E REDWOOD 28910 Clay Center KS 67432 154Union Tsp - 154 A

R5961 014-156-14-0-00-00-007.00-0 14 903E 14,9,03E REDWOOD 7140 Clay Center KS 67432 152Union Tsp - 152 A

R5974 014-157-25-0-00-00-004.00-0 25 903E 25,9,03E REDWOOD 46970 Wakefield KS 67487 154Union Tsp - 154 A

R5978 014-157-26-0-00-00-004.00-0 26 903E 26,9,03E REDWOOD 17850 Wakefield KS 67487 152Union Tsp - 152 A

R5981 014-157-35-0-00-00-001.00-0 35 903E 35,9,03E REDWOOD 29050 Wakefield KS 67487 152Union Tsp - 152 A

R5987 014-157-36-0-00-00-003.00-0 36 903E 36,9,03E REDWOOD 22560 Wakefield KS 67487 154Union Tsp - 154 A

R5979 014-157-26-0-00-00-005.00-0 26 903E 849 REDWOOD 122920 Wakefield KS 67487 152Union Tsp - 152 F

R5980 014-157-26-0-00-00-006.00-0 26 903E 869 REDWOOD 73320 Wakefield KS 67487 152Union Tsp - 152 F

R5960 014-156-14-0-00-00-006.00-0 14 903E 1005 REDWOOD 179100 Clay Center KS 67432 152Union Tsp - 152 R

R5955 014-156-14-0-00-00-001.00-0 14 903E 1071 REDWOOD 135230 Clay Center KS 67432 152Union Tsp - 152 F

R5849 014-151-12-0-00-00-005.00-0 12 903E 1150 REDWOOD 205520 Clay Center KS 67432 153Union Tsp - 153 F

R5839 014-151-02-0-00-00-006.00-0 2 903E 1201 REDWOOD 207600 Clay Center KS 67432 153Union Tsp - 153 R

R5986 014-157-36-0-00-00-002.00-0 36 903E 36,9,03E SUNFLOWER 13860 Wakefield KS 67487 154Union Tsp - 154 A

R5990 014-157-36-0-00-00-006.00-0 36 903E 36,9,03E SUNFLOWER 22790 Wakefield KS 67487 154Union Tsp - 154 A

R5989 014-157-36-0-00-00-005.00-0 36 903E 757 SUNFLOWER 98780 Wakefield KS 67487 154Union Tsp - 154 F

R5989 014-157-36-0-00-00-005.00-0 36 903E 759 SUNFLOWER 98780 Wakefield KS 67487 154Union Tsp - 154 F

R5985 014-157-36-0-00-00-001.00-0 36 903E 799 SUNFLOWER 59300 Wakefield KS 67487 154Union Tsp - 154 R

R5971 014-157-25-0-00-00-001.00-0 25 903E 881 SUNFLOWER 123680 Wakefield KS 67487 154Union Tsp - 154 F

R5971 014-157-25-0-00-00-001.00-0 25 903E 883 SUNFLOWER 123680 Wakefield KS 67487 154Union Tsp - 154 F

R5969 014-156-24-0-00-00-003.00-0 24 903E 928 SUNFLOWER 41580 Wakefield KS 67487 154Union Tsp - 154 A
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